
9 6 3

Pos. Score Total Player Player Nat R1 Holes Holes Holes

1 (-6) 66 ฉ่างไท้  สุดโสม Charng-Tai  SUDSOM THA 66 33 23 12

2 (-6) 66 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ Kosit  KOONWONG THA 66 34 24 10

3 (-5) 67 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา Phissanu  SIRIMAKA THA 67 31 20 9

4 (-5) 67 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ Suttinon  PANYO THA 67 31 21 10

5 (-5) 67 Dongyoon  OH Dongyoon  OH KOR 67 32 22 10

6 (-5) 67 Joshua  Yap Joshua  Yap SGP 67 32 22 11

7 (-5) 67 Thammalack  BOUAHOM Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO 67 34 24 12

8 (-4) 68 Thammasack  BOUAHOM Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO 68 34 22 11

9 (-4) 68 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 68 34 23 11

10 (-4) 68 ดลภัทรไชย  นิยมชน Donlaphatchai  NIYOMCHON THA 68 34 23 11

11 (-4) 68 ธาวิท  พลไทย Tawit  POLTHAI THA 68 34 24 12

12 (-4) 68 Soo Bin  LEE Soo Bin  LEE USA 68 36 24 12

13 (-3) 69 ฐิติพรรษ์  ภาช่วยประคอง Thitipan  PACHUAYPRAKONG THA 69 35 23 10

14 (-3) 69 Sebastian  ROA Sebastian  ROA COL 69 35 24 12

15 (-3) 69 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN THA 69 36 25 12

16 (-2) 70 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 70 34 22 10

17 (-2) 70 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 70 34 22 11

18 (-2) 70 คฑา  พรหมช่วย Khatha  PROMCHOUY THA 70 35 23 10

19 (-2) 70 ธนกฤต  รัตนดิลก ณ ภูเก็ต Tanakrit  RATTANADILOK Na PHUKET THA 70 35 24 12

20 (-2) 70 พิชชากร  ติระกุล Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL THA 70 35 24 12

21 (-2) 70 ยศกร  สุโภภาค Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK THA 70 36 23 11

22 (-2) 70 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง Thanachai  BANGBAMRUNG THA 70 36 24 12

23 (-2) 70 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณากร Pawint  DUJNUENGKUNAKORN THA 70 37 24 11

24 (-1) 71 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี Peech  BUNNABODEE THA 71 34 22 12

25 (-1) 71 John STEMBRIDGE John STEMBRIDGE USA 71 35 22 10

26 (-1) 71 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 71 35 23 12

27 (-1) 71 David  YANG David  YANG TPE 71 36 23 12

28 (-1) 71 Peter  CHERIAN Peter  CHERIAN IND 71 37 25 13

29 (-1) 71 พีรพงษ์  ตันชัชวาล Peerapong  TUNCHATCHAWAL THA 71 37 26 11

30 (Par) 72 Hyeonseop  LEE Hyeonseop  LEE KOR 72 33 22 11

31 (Par) 72 เกียรติคุณ  ผิวเกล้ียง Kiattikun  PHEWKLEANG THA 72 35 20 10

32 (Par) 72 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN THA 72 35 23 11

33 (Par) 72 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสา Taweekiat  RODSA THA 72 35 23 11

34 (Par) 72 Paul  HARRIS Paul  HARRIS USA 72 35 24 11

35 (Par) 72 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 72 36 23 11

36 (Par) 72 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 72 36 24 12

37 (Par) 72 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 72 36 24 12

38 (Par) 72 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา Poramin  INRAKSA THA 72 37 25 12

39 (Par) 72 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA 72 38 27 12

40 (Par) 72 วสุธา  เพ็ชรช้าง Wasutha  PETCHANG THA 72 38 27 12

41 (+1) 73 สุโชค พรรณา Suchok  PHANNA THA 73 34 22 10

42 (+1) 73 สุขทัช  สโมสร Sukatach  SAMOSORN THA 73 34 23 11

43 (+1) 73 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE THA 73 34 23 11

44 (+1) 73 ธนดร  เถาว์ชาสี Thanadron  THAOCHASEE THA 73 35 22 11

45 (+1) 73 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI THA 73 35 23 11

46 (+1) 73 ธรรมนูญ  คูณมาก Thammanoon  KOONMARK THA 73 35 23 12

47 (+1) 73 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ Rachata  WINWON THA 73 35 24 12

48 (+1) 73 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด าเลิศ Ittisart  DUMLERT THA 73 35 24 12

49 (+1) 73 ภูริณัฐ  ทรงไพบูลย์ Bhurinat  SONGPAIBOON THA 73 36 24 11

50 (+1) 73 ภัทรพล  ขันทะชา Pattaraphol  KHANTHACHA THA 73 36 24 11

51 (+1) 73 อิทธิวัฒน์  ไชยเลิศ Ittiwat  CHAILERD THA 73 36 24 11
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Pos. Score Total Player Player Nat R1 Holes Holes Holes

52 (+1) 73 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 73 36 25 11

53 (+1) 73 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร Nasun  SETABUT THA 73 36 25 12

54 (+1) 73 Dong Hyun  PARK Dong Hyun  PARK KOR 73 37 23 10

55 (+1) 73 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด Thanapon  IAMSAARD THA 73 37 24 11

56 (+1) 73 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี Sukrit  SUWANSRI THA 73 37 25 14

57 (+1) 73 กรณ์พงศ์  องค์ทองค าธนา Kornpong  ONGTHONGKAMTHANA THA 73 38 25 12

58 (+1) 73 ภูริพน  น้ าค้าง Phuripon  NAMKANG THA 73 38 26 13

59 (+1) 73 ชนาดล  ดนตรี Chanadol  DONTREE THA 73 38 26 14

60 (+2) 74 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล Ratthaphum  RATTANATHAKUL THA 74 35 24 12

61 (+2) 74 กวินท์  วชนะ Kevin  WATCHANA THA 74 35 25 12

62 (+2) 74 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 74 36 22 10

63 (+2) 74 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ Chaloempong  SAEHOR THA 74 36 25 13

64 (+2) 74 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 74 37 24 11

65 (+2) 74 ปิยชาติ  อยู่สบาย Piyachad  YUSABAI THA 74 37 24 11

66 (+2) 74 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 74 37 25 13

67 (+2) 74 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา Sakanpat  MALA THA 74 37 26 12

68 (+2) 74 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA THA 74 39 26 13

69 (+2) 74 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 74 39 27 12

70 (+2) 74 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา Sunantarak  WETKAMA THA 74 40 29 14

71 (+3) 75 กฤษกร  ใจรัก Kitsakon  JAIRAK THA 75 35 24 11

72 (+3) 75 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ Siri  SIRICHAROEN THA 75 36 24 12

73 (+3) 75 Ye Lwin  Oo Ye Lwin  Oo MYA 75 37 23 12

74 (+3) 75 เพชรสุคนธ์  ผลประดิษฐานนท์ Phetsukon  PHONPRADITTHANON THA 75 37 25 12

75 (+3) 75 ภูริ  บุญญากาศ Phuri  BOONYAGAD THA 75 38 24 11

76 (+3) 75 เจริญทรัพย์  สิทธิ Charoensup  SITTHI THA 75 39 25 11

77 (+3) 75 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW THA 75 39 26 12

78 (+3) 75 ศักด์ิชัย  ศิริมายา Sakchai  SIRIMAYA THA 75 40 26 14

79 (+3) 75 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL THA 75 40 27 13

80 (+3) 75 เอกชัย  แช่มสุขขี Aekachai  CHAMSUKKEE THA 75 41 29 16

81 (+4) 76 คุณานนต์  แม้นเขียว Kunanon  MANKAEW THA 76 36 23 10

82 (+4) 76 ศรัณยู  อวิหิงสานนท์ Sarunyu  AVIHINGSANON THA 76 36 24 12

83 (+4) 76 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH THA 76 37 25 13

84 (+4) 76 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 76 38 25 12

85 (+4) 76 ภูมิ  พรเจริญทรัพย์ Bhum  PORNCHAROENSUP THA 76 38 25 12

86 (+4) 76 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดาย้อย Natthawat  JINDAYOY THA 76 38 25 13

87 (+4) 76 นรวีร์  ศิริวาส Norawee  SIRIWAS THA 76 38 26 12

88 (+4) 76 กิตติพงศ์  บุบผา Kittipong  BUPPA THA 76 38 27 14

89 (+4) 76 Zaeem  Jafri Zaeem  Jafri MAS 76 39 24 12

90 (+4) 76 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ Nathan  JUIVARAMIT THA 76 39 25 13

91 (+4) 76 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง Nithipol  TUANGTHONG THA 76 39 26 11

92 (+4) 76 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT THA 76 39 27 13

93 (+4) 76 ลีนวัฒน์  น าพิทักษ์ชัยกุล Leennawat  NUMPITUCKCHAIKUL THA 76 40 28 11

94 (+5) 77 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON THA 77 38 25 12

95 (+5) 77 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร Korapat  DHANVARJOR THA 77 38 25 12

96 (+5) 77 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH THA 77 38 26 13

97 (+5) 77 พชร  สกุลยง Pachara  SAKULYONG THA 77 39 26 12

98 (+5) 77 มนตรี  เจริญสุข Montree  CHAROENSUK THA 77 40 25 12

99 (+6) 78 พีรดนย์  แสงศรีศิลป์ Peeradon  SANGESRISIN THA 78 37 23 11

100 (+6) 78 ศิกวัส  ทองจีน Sikkawat  TONGJEEN THA 78 37 23 11

101 (+6) 78 ณภัส  สนทอง Napas  SONTHONG THA 78 37 25 12

102 (+6) 78 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา Nattawat  MEESEMA THA 78 37 25 13

103 (+6) 78 กฤษฏ์กวิน  เพศประเสริฐ Kritkawin  PETPRASERT THA 78 38 25 12

104 (+6) 78 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 78 39 26 12

105 (+6) 78 Julian  HOOD Julian  HOOD SCO 78 40 26 12



Pos. Score Total Player Player Nat R1 Holes Holes Holes

106 (+6) 78 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด Supawitch  SONGKLOD THA 78 40 26 12

107 (+6) 78 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ Kornpob  CHALADPAD THA 78 40 29 15

108 (+7) 79 Gampoong  PARK Gampoong  PARK KOR 79 39 25 12

109 (+7) 79 อริญชย์  ศุภวรางกูล Arin  SUPAWARANGKUL THA 79 39 26 12

110 (+7) 79 กันตวัฒน์  สิทธิพัฒนไพศาล Kantawat  SITTIPATTANAPAISAN THA 79 40 29 14

111 (+7) 79 ภูมิ  จึงสิริภูมิเศรษฐ์ (Am) Bhum  JUANGSIRIBHUMSETH THA 79 43 28 14

112 (+7) 79 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 79 43 30 15

113 (+8) 80 Joh  TAKEUCHI Joh  TAKEUCHI JPN 80 40 26 11

114 (+8) 80 กัปตัน  เงินทองรัตนกุล Captain  NGOENTHONGRATTANAKUL THA 80 41 26 13

115 (+9) 81 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม Jeremy  CHANHOM THA 81 38 25 11

116 (+9) 81 กฤษดา  เพชรมาลัยกุล Kritsada  PHETMALAIKUL THA 81 41 28 12

117 (+9) 81 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN THA 81 42 28 14

118 (+10) 82 วรเมธ  พ่ึงเดชะ Voramet  PUNGDECHA THA 82 43 27 11

119 (+10) 82 กรธวัช  ชวาลชาญกิจ Korntawat  CHAVANCHANKIJ THA 82 44 29 13

120 (+11) 83 สรวิชญ์  อภิญญานันท์ Sorawit  APINYANUNT THA 83 43 27 13

121 (+12) 84 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ Phanupong  GALLOWAY THA 84 41 25 13

122 (+12) 84 ปัณญ์นธรณ์  วิทยสินธนา Punnathorn  VITHAYASINTANA THA 84 43 30 15

123 (+13) 85 อิทธิศร  เบญจตานนท์ Itthisorn  BENJATANONT THA 85 43 28 13

124 (+14) 86 ณัฐรัชต์  ช่ืนตา Nuttarut  CHUENTA THA 86 44 30 13

125 (+15) 87 ธนสิทธ์ิ  สถาปนเสถียร Thanasit  SATHAPANASATIEN THA 87 39 27 12

126 (+15) 87 ธนะชัย  เกียรติศิริลักษณ์ Tanachai  KIATSIRILUX THA 87 41 29 13

127 (+15) 87 วิศรุต  น าศิริโยธิน Vitsarut  NAMSIRIYOTHIN THA 87 42 27 14

128 (+15) 87 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ Pattarapong  TRIRATTANAPIPAT THA 87 43 28 13

129 (+19) 91 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ Thanat  CHITAROON THA 91 47 33 19

130 RTD ปภังกร  มณีวงค์ Papangkorn  MANEEWONG THA RTD

131 RTD ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว Tanat  BUTWAEW THA RTD

132 RTD Jinseop  KIM Jinseop  KIM KOR RTD

133 RTD ลีโอวัฒน์  ศรีภัทร์กุล Leowatt  SRIPHATKUL THA RTD

134 RTD พุฒิพงศ์  ชวพงศ์ Puttipong  CHAVAPONG THA RTD

135 WD เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL THA WD

136 WD Cullen  PLOUSHA Cullen  PLOUSHA USA WD

137 DQ ภาคย์ปวีร์  ทองสัมฤทธ์ิ Pakpawee  THONGSAMRIT THA DQ

138 DQ ธีรวัฒน์  ตันตะวิริยะ Thirawat  TANTAWIRIYA THA DQ



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-6) 66 ฉ่างไท้  สุดโสม THA Charng-Tai  SUDSOM 4 5 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 33 33 66

2 (-6) 66 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ THA Kosit  KOONWONG 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 7 3 3 3 4 32 34 66

3 (-5) 67 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา THA Phissanu  SIRIMAKA 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 2 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 36 31 67

4 (-5) 67 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ THA Suttinon  PANYO 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 36 31 67

5 (-5) 67 Dongyoon  OH KOR Dongyoon  OH 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 35 32 67

6 (-5) 67 Joshua  Yap SGP Joshua  Yap 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 35 32 67

7 (-5) 67 Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammalack  BOUAHOM 4 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 33 34 67

8 (-4) 68 Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammasack  BOUAHOM 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 5 4 34 34 68

9 (-4) 68 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 34 68

10 (-4) 68 ดลภัทรไชย  นิยมชน THA Donlaphatchai  NIYOMCHON 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 34 34 68

11 (-4) 68 ธาวิท  พลไทย THA Tawit  POLTHAI 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 34 34 68

12 (-4) 68 Soo Bin  LEE USA Soo Bin  LEE 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 32 36 68

13 (-3) 69 ฐิติพรรษ์  ภาช่วยประคอง THA Thitipan  PACHUAYPRAKONG 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 34 35 69

14 (-3) 69 Sebastian  ROA COL Sebastian  ROA 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 34 35 69

15 (-3) 69 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล THA Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 33 36 69

16 (-2) 70 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 36 34 70

17 (-2) 70 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 36 34 70

18 (-2) 70 คฑา  พรหมช่วย THA Khatha  PROMCHOUY 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 35 35 70

19 (-2) 70 ธนกฤต  รัตนดิลก ณ ภูเก็ต THA Tanakrit  RATTANADILOK Na PHUKET 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 35 70

20 (-2) 70 พิชชากร  ติระกุล THA Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 35 35 70

21 (-2) 70 ยศกร  สุโภภาค THA Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 34 36 70

22 (-2) 70 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง THA Thanachai  BANGBAMRUNG 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 34 36 70

23 (-2) 70 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณากร THA Pawint  DUJNUENGKUNAKORN 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 33 37 70

24 (-1) 71 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี THA Peech  BUNNABODEE 4 6 3 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 37 34 71

25 (-1) 71 John STEMBRIDGE USA John STEMBRIDGE 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 36 35 71

26 (-1) 71 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 35 71

27 (-1) 71 David  YANG TPE David  YANG 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 5 3 5 4 35 36 71

28 (-1) 71 Peter  CHERIAN IND Peter  CHERIAN 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 34 37 71

29 (-1) 71 พีรพงษ์  ตันชัชวาล THA Peerapong  TUNCHATCHAWAL 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 1 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 5 4 34 37 71

30 (Par) 72 Hyeonseop  LEE KOR Hyeonseop  LEE 4 5 5 5 3 7 4 2 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 39 33 72

31 (Par) 72 เกียรติคุณ  ผิวเกล้ียง THA Kiattikun  PHEWKLEANG 4 7 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 37 35 72

32 (Par) 72 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน THA Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 37 35 72

33 (Par) 72 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสา THA Taweekiat  RODSA 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 37 35 72

34 (Par) 72 Paul  HARRIS USA Paul  HARRIS 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 37 35 72

35 (Par) 72 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 36 36 72

36 (Par) 72 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Player Nat Player

37 (Par) 72 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

38 (Par) 72 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา THA Poramin  INRAKSA 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 35 37 72

39 (Par) 72 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 34 38 72

40 (Par) 72 วสุธา  เพ็ชรช้าง THA Wasutha  PETCHANG 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 34 38 72

41 (+1) 73 สุโชค พรรณา THA Suchok  PHANNA 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 39 34 73

42 (+1) 73 สุขทัช  สโมสร THA Sukatach  SAMOSORN 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 39 34 73

43 (+1) 73 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ THA Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE 4 5 5 4 2 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 39 34 73

44 (+1) 73 ธนดร  เถาว์ชาสี THA Thanadron  THAOCHASEE 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 2 5 4 38 35 73

45 (+1) 73 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย THA Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 38 35 73

46 (+1) 73 ธรรมนูญ  คูณมาก THA Thammanoon  KOONMARK 6 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 38 35 73

47 (+1) 73 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ THA Rachata  WINWON 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 35 73

48 (+1) 73 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด าเลิศ THA Ittisart  DUMLERT 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 35 73

49 (+1) 73 ภูริณัฐ  ทรงไพบูลย์ THA Bhurinat  SONGPAIBOON 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 37 36 73

50 (+1) 73 ภัทรพล  ขันทะชา THA Pattaraphol  KHANTHACHA 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 37 36 73

51 (+1) 73 อิทธิวัฒน์  ไชยเลิศ THA Ittiwat  CHAILERD 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 36 73

52 (+1) 73 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 37 36 73

53 (+1) 73 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร THA Nasun  SETABUT 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 36 73

54 (+1) 73 Dong Hyun  PARK KOR Dong Hyun  PARK 6 6 4 4 2 4 5 2 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 2 5 3 36 37 73

55 (+1) 73 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด THA Thanapon  IAMSAARD 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 4 36 37 73

56 (+1) 73 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี THA Sukrit  SUWANSRI 3 5 4 6 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 6 36 37 73

57 (+1) 73 กรณ์พงศ์  องค์ทองค าธนา THA Kornpong  ONGTHONGKAMTHANA 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 35 38 73

58 (+1) 73 ภูริพน  น้ าค้าง THA Phuripon  NAMKANG 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 3 6 4 35 38 73

59 (+1) 73 ชนาดล  ดนตรี THA Chanadol  DONTREE 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 35 38 73

60 (+2) 74 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล THA Ratthaphum  RATTANATHAKUL 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 39 35 74

61 (+2) 74 กวินท์  วชนะ THA Kevin  WATCHANA 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 39 35 74

62 (+2) 74 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 2 5 3 38 36 74

63 (+2) 74 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ THA Chaloempong  SAEHOR 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 38 36 74

64 (+2) 74 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 37 37 74

65 (+2) 74 ปิยชาติ  อยู่สบาย THA Piyachad  YUSABAI 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 2 6 3 37 37 74

66 (+2) 74 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 37 37 74

67 (+2) 74 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา THA Sakanpat  MALA 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 4 6 2 5 5 37 37 74

68 (+2) 74 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ THA Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 35 39 74

69 (+2) 74 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 35 39 74

70 (+2) 74 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา THA Sunantarak  WETKAMA 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 34 40 74

71 (+3) 75 กฤษกร  ใจรัก THA Kitsakon  JAIRAK 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 40 35 75

72 (+3) 75 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ THA Siri  SIRICHAROEN 4 7 4 4 3 5 6 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 39 36 75

73 (+3) 75 Ye Lwin  Oo MYA Ye Lwin  Oo 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 38 37 75

74 (+3) 75 เพชรสุคนธ์  ผลประดิษฐานนท์ THA Phetsukon  PHONPRADITTHANON 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 37 75

75 (+3) 75 ภูริ  บุญญากาศ THA Phuri  BOONYAGAD 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 37 38 75



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Player Nat Player

76 (+3) 75 เจริญทรัพย์  สิทธิ THA Charoensup  SITTHI 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 6 4 4 3 5 3 36 39 75

77 (+3) 75 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว THA Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 36 39 75

78 (+3) 75 ศักด์ิชัย  ศิริมายา THA Sakchai  SIRIMAYA 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 6 5 35 40 75

79 (+3) 75 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล THA Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 35 40 75

80 (+3) 75 เอกชัย  แช่มสุขขี THA Aekachai  CHAMSUKKEE 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 7 6 34 41 75

81 (+4) 76 คุณานนต์  แม้นเขียว THA Kunanon  MANKAEW 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 4 40 36 76

82 (+4) 76 ศรัณยู  อวิหิงสานนท์ THA Sarunyu  AVIHINGSANON 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 40 36 76

83 (+4) 76 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช THA Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 39 37 76

84 (+4) 76 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 38 38 76

85 (+4) 76 ภูมิ  พรเจริญทรัพย์ THA Bhum  PORNCHAROENSUP 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 38 76

86 (+4) 76 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดาย้อย THA Natthawat  JINDAYOY 4 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 38 76

87 (+4) 76 นรวีร์  ศิริวาส THA Norawee  SIRIWAS 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 7 3 5 4 38 38 76

88 (+4) 76 กิตติพงศ์  บุบผา THA Kittipong  BUPPA 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 38 38 76

89 (+4) 76 Zaeem  Jafri MAS Zaeem  Jafri 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 7 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 39 76

90 (+4) 76 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ THA Nathan  JUIVARAMIT 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 6 4 37 39 76

91 (+4) 76 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง THA Nithipol  TUANGTHONG 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 6 2 4 5 37 39 76

92 (+4) 76 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ THA Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 37 39 76

93 (+4) 76 ลีนวัฒน์  น าพิทักษ์ชัยกุล THA Leennawat  NUMPITUCKCHAIKUL 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 6 5 3 5 3 36 40 76

94 (+5) 77 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ THA Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 39 38 77

95 (+5) 77 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร THA Korapat  DHANVARJOR 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 39 38 77

96 (+5) 77 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ THA Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 39 38 77

97 (+5) 77 พชร  สกุลยง THA Pachara  SAKULYONG 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 38 39 77

98 (+5) 77 มนตรี  เจริญสุข THA Montree  CHAROENSUK 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 5 6 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 40 77

99 (+6) 78 พีรดนย์  แสงศรีศิลป์ THA Peeradon  SANGESRISIN 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 41 37 78

100 (+6) 78 ศิกวัส  ทองจีน THA Sikkawat  TONGJEEN 4 5 5 3 3 6 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 41 37 78

101 (+6) 78 ณภัส  สนทอง THA Napas  SONTHONG 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 41 37 78

102 (+6) 78 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา THA Nattawat  MEESEMA 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 41 37 78

103 (+6) 78 กฤษฏ์กวิน  เพศประเสริฐ THA Kritkawin  PETPRASERT 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 40 38 78

104 (+6) 78 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 7 5 5 4 2 5 5 39 39 78

105 (+6) 78 Julian  HOOD SCO Julian  HOOD 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 7 5 4 5 3 5 4 38 40 78

106 (+6) 78 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด THA Supawitch  SONGKLOD 3 6 6 4 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 38 40 78

107 (+6) 78 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ THA Kornpob  CHALADPAD 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 38 40 78

108 (+7) 79 Gampoong  PARK KOR Gampoong  PARK 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 40 39 79

109 (+7) 79 อริญชย์  ศุภวรางกูล THA Arin  SUPAWARANGKUL 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 40 39 79

110 (+7) 79 กันตวัฒน์  สิทธิพัฒนไพศาล THA Kantawat  SITTIPATTANAPAISAN 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 39 40 79

111 (+7) 79 ภูมิ  จึงสิริภูมิเศรษฐ์ (Am) THA Bhum  JUANGSIRIBHUMSETH 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 36 43 79

112 (+7) 79 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 4 4 6 5 36 43 79

113 (+8) 80 Joh  TAKEUCHI JPN Joh  TAKEUCHI 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 3 4 4 40 40 80

114 (+8) 80 กัปตัน  เงินทองรัตนกุล THA Captain  NGOENTHONGRATTANAKUL 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 39 41 80



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Player Nat Player

115 (+9) 81 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม THA Jeremy  CHANHOM 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 43 38 81

116 (+9) 81 กฤษดา  เพชรมาลัยกุล THA Kritsada  PHETMALAIKUL 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 7 5 3 5 4 40 41 81

117 (+9) 81 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร THA Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 39 42 81

118 (+10) 82 วรเมธ  พ่ึงเดชะ THA Voramet  PUNGDECHA 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 7 3 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 39 43 82

119 (+10) 82 กรธวัช  ชวาลชาญกิจ THA Korntawat  CHAVANCHANKIJ 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 3 6 4 38 44 82

120 (+11) 83 สรวิชญ์  อภิญญานันท์ THA Sorawit  APINYANUNT 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 40 43 83

121 (+12) 84 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ THA Phanupong  GALLOWAY 5 7 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 8 4 4 4 3 5 5 43 41 84

122 (+12) 84 ปัณญ์นธรณ์  วิทยสินธนา THA Punnathorn  VITHAYASINTANA 5 7 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 8 4 41 43 84

123 (+13) 85 อิทธิศร  เบญจตานนท์ THA Itthisorn  BENJATANONT 5 5 4 4 3 7 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 3 6 4 42 43 85

124 (+14) 86 ณัฐรัชต์  ช่ืนตา THA Nuttarut  CHUENTA 4 6 5 5 2 5 7 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 7 3 5 5 42 44 86

125 (+15) 87 ธนสิทธ์ิ  สถาปนเสถียร THA Thanasit  SATHAPANASATIEN 3 8 4 9 3 5 7 3 6 4 3 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 48 39 87

126 (+15) 87 ธนะชัย  เกียรติศิริลักษณ์ THA Tanachai  KIATSIRILUX 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 2 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 46 41 87

127 (+15) 87 วิศรุต  น าศิริโยธิน THA Vitsarut  NAMSIRIYOTHIN 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 3 3 5 6 45 42 87

128 (+15) 87 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ THA Pattarapong  TRIRATTANAPIPAT 4 9 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 44 43 87

129 (+19) 91 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ THA Thanat  CHITAROON 4 8 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 8 44 47 91

130 RTD ปภังกร  มณีวงค์ THA Papangkorn  MANEEWONG RTD

131 RTD ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว THA Tanat  BUTWAEW RTD

132 RTD Jinseop  KIM KOR Jinseop  KIM RTD

133 RTD ลีโอวัฒน์  ศรีภัทร์กุล THA Leowatt  SRIPHATKUL RTD

134 RTD พุฒิพงศ์  ชวพงศ์ THA Puttipong  CHAVAPONG RTD

135 WD เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล THA Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL WD

136 WD Cullen  PLOUSHA USA Cullen  PLOUSHA WD

137 DQ ภาคย์ปวีร์  ทองสัมฤทธ์ิ THA Pakpawee  THONGSAMRIT DQ

138 DQ ธีรวัฒน์  ตันตะวิริยะ THA Thirawat  TANTAWIRIYA DQ


